B BILL OF MATERIALS
E N e
_ﬁ ITEM WELD
% iy PART DESCRIPTION QTY | MATERIAL ML
< rore 1| COALESCER PACK SUPPORT | 71 7/8" 0D x 3/8" PL x 67 7/8" ID (SEE DETAL) 2 | sa-240-316
§ 2 | COMESCER SUPPORT CLP | 2" x 3/8" FB x 3 1/2" LG 8 | SA-240-316
BOTE: Sc1 ABOVE 4007 L— _Q_ 3 | couEscer supporT cUP | 1 3/4" x 3/8" FB x 3 1/2" LG 8 | sA-240-316
Ao memvese, L[ P hoLOD S 4 | COALESCER PACK BOLTNG | 1/2° x 1 1/2" LG CAPSCREW 16 316 S5
£3-1 "LESSHOTED OTHETTISE 5 DAVIT SUPPORT 2 5/8" x 5/8" PL x 9" LG 2 | SA-51670N
NOTE #3 NOTE #3 6 DAVIT ARM SLEEVE 2" SCH XH SMLS PIPE x 9 1/2" LG (PBE) 2 SA-1068
7 DAVIT ARM 11/2" SCH XXH SMLS PIPE x 3'-7" LG (PBE) 2 SA-1068
8 DAVIT ARM RING 2 1/2" SCH 160 SMLS PIPE x 1" LG (PBE) 2 SA-1068
9 DAVIT ARM END PL 13/4" 0D x 1/4" PL 2 | sa-s16700
Je 10 DAVIT EYE BOLT 5/8"% REGUUAR PATTERN EYE BOLT x 8" LG c/w 2 cs
= (2) HEX NUTS EACH
12 EYE BOLT WASHER 5/8°6 FLAT WASHER 2 cS
‘ | 13 DAVIT LUG 7/8" x 5/8" PL x 7" LG 2 | sa-s1670n
el 6" 14 DAVIT HANDLE 5/87 RB x 1'-1" LG (FORM) 2 | sac40.2144w
CD/ (51] [152) 15 GREASE NIPPLES 1/4"NPS GREASE NIPPLES (SHOP LOCATE) 2 cs
%' - an 4
) [22§ DAVIT HANDLE DETAIL 16 GRAB RUNG 1% RB x 1'-8" LG (FORM) 2 | sac40.2144w
1) %68 [15] HOLES—\ 1. SCALE: 1 1/27=1-07 17 FLANGE 2" CL 150 RFSO FLG 2 | sa-182F316 F3-1
\| 18 GASKET 2" CL 150 RF x 1/8" THK GASKET 1 NOTE #2
— b U 19 STUDS AND NUTS 5/8% x 3 1/4" LG STUDS c/w (2) HEX NUTS EACH 4 NOTE 1
/\ SECTION "D— D" D _ L 4} 20 PIPE 2" SCH 80 SMLS PIPE x 5 5/8" LG (PBE) 1| SA-312TP316 |  F3-1
\005/  scu: 1/2°=1-0"  \005/ 52 %8 X 21 PIPE 2" SCH 80 SMLS PIPE x 1'-8 5/8" LG (PBE) 1| SA-3121P316 | Fa-1
-Ta” i 22 INSULATION SUPPORT | 3/8" RB x 20'-0"t LG (ROLL TO 76 1/2° OD) 1| sac40.2144m
- \CD b 23 | INSULATION SUPPORT | 3/4” x 3/8" FB x 1 3/8" LG 12 | sAG40.2144w
50° DAVIT =
cytouT PLAN VIEW E5,
(IYe) MISTEX 1. SCALE: 1 1/2°=1"-0" -
CLIP_DETAIL [73]
i 1. SCALE: 3"=1'-0"
[114]
- 0 DAVIT_LUG DETAIL
1. SCALE: 1 1/2"=1'-0"
[44]
% 12
1) %s"s [15] HOLES—\ 225 i
\| = 13
] ~ é‘ 8" [457] R %" T
R sEdE | . o
T v N O @& 4]
- - O
: X . MISTEX
COALESCER PACK SUPPORT DETAIL . . CLIP DETAIL %
1. SCALE: 1/2°=1"~0" . ' 1. SCALE: 3"=1'-0" === [67]
DAVIT SUPPORT DETAIL
1. SCALE: 1 1/2"=1'-0"
O
@)
1'-4%" -
[425) [229] -
1| as suLt we | [ | 24/09/13
DAVIT 0 | ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION m | o 13/03/13
[ELEVATION VIEW A | 1SSUED FOR APPROVAL 188 { 21/02/13
1. SCALE: 1 1/2'=1'-0
2. SHOP TO VERIFY DAVIT ORIENTATION REV.
FROM VESSEL DWG ORIENTATION VIEW. NO. REVISION BY | CHECKED DATE
) SBlue Process Equipment Inc.
¥
'l ] 3 j 2303-8 St Nisku, Alberta, Canada - Phone 780.955.2040
www.5Blue.com
= THIS DRAWNG IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF SBLUE PROCESS [QUFVEMT INC,
PrOCeSS qu\imeHl lI‘lC AND MAY NOT BE COPED OR ((NW“%‘[!&IE.{{ASW&;‘A;T‘V u:CTHGJT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF
INSULATION SUPPORT CUSTOMER DEVON NEC CORPORATION
1. SCALE: 3/8=1=0" NOTES CUSTOMER REF. NO. JOB NO.
1) BOLTING TO BE SA-193-BB AND SA-194-8 MATERIAL. * ™ RFP No. FC—-1212496-M105 ) 5B81088-20
2) GASKETS TO BE SPIRAL WOUND 316 SS WITH FLEXIBLE CHLORME FILLER PROJECT
AND CARBON STEEL INNER AND CENTRING RING (PINK STRIPE). _
VANE PACK DRAIN DETAIL 3) FOR THE FOLLOWING WPS USE THE CORRESPONDING MATERIAL GROUPS: FERRIER CENTRAL OIL BATTERY SEPARATION & TREATMENT
1. SCALE: 1/2"=1'-0" 58-102/58-103 FOR P1 TO P1 LOCATION: LSD 11-02-039-08 W5M
58-107 FOR P8 T0 P1
GRAB RUNG DETAIL 58-108 FOR P8 TO P8 TTE
1. SCALE: NTS 4) SHOP NOTE: "FS" DENOTES FAR SIDE.
5) REFER TO DWG§ 5B1088-08-DR-20-002 FOR NOZZLE SCHEDULE AND BOM. FREE WATER KNOCK OUT VESSEL (001-V-01-1010) ADDITIONAL DETAILS
6) REFER TO DWG§ SB1088-08-DR-20-003 FOR COIL DETALS.
7) REFER TO DWGS 5B108B-08-DR-20-004 AND 005 FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS. 72" ID x 24'-0" S/S x 150 PSIG @ 302°F
8) REFER TO DWG§ 5B1088-08-DR-20-007 FOR VANE PACK DETAILS.
9) REFER TO DWGS 581088-08-DR-20-010 TO 015 FOR COALESCER PACK DETALS. 1829 W” ID x 7315 mm S/S x 1034 kPog @ 150°C
DRATN / DATE DRANNG. ﬁ{'
T AS SHOWN 15/01/13 |™"%  5B1088-08—-DR-20-005 008 | /1\




